06-14-2019 LETTING ITEM 033
74754
(108,109&110)RS-1 JASPER
GENERAL NOTES
  17 - 20   PAVEMENT MARKING DETAILS
     16     SURVEY MARKER VAULT
     15     BUTT JOINT DETAIL & ENTRANCE DETAIL
     14     ENTRANCE DETAILS

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in. CHECKED - REVISED -
Default PLOT DATE = 3/26/2019 DATE REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
50105220 PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL FOOT
54213453 END SECTIONS 18" EACH
542D0223 PI PE CULVERTS, CLASS D, TYPE 1 18" FOOT
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM
70100450 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD LSUM
701201
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD LSUM
701306
70100500 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD LSUM
701326
70103815 TRAFFIC CONTROL SURVEILLANCE CAL DA
70107025 CHANGABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA.
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
40
2
40
6
1
1
1
1
2
28
6412
2139
TO STA.
CONSTRUCT ION
0005
40
2
40
6
1
1
1
1
2
28
6412
2139
';;ft. I SECTION
• I C108,109&110>RS-I
F.A.P. 832 & F.A.S. 705
TYPE CODE
couNTY IJHil�\I s��� T
JASPER I 20 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 74754
ILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
44201785 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I , SO YD 8 8 12 I NCH
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
REV
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND
SYMBOLS
78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
78001110 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
X0326440 SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH CSPECIALl
X4060995 TEMPORARY RAMP, SPECIAL
X4406240 PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL, TYPE I I, 4"
X4406440 PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL, TYPE I 11, 4"
X4406640 PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL, TYPE IV, 4"
X4421000 PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING
X7830060 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING,
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
X7830090 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 25"
20033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT
FILE NAME = USER NAME = steffenmk DESIGNED
UNIT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
SO YD
SO YD
SO YD
SO YD
SO YD
TON
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
pw:\ \planroom.dot.1l l1no1 s.gov:PWIDOT\Docu ents\IDOT Off1ces\D1stnct 7\ProJects\74754 ®IQAWN, \CADs-heets \077 4 754-sht-SOD.dgn
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in. CHECKED -
Default PLOT DATE = 3/26/2019 DATE -
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
123
96
142480
807
2042
604
265
768
8962
2241
123
96
64101
REVISED -
REVISED -
REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 0005
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
123 20048665 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE LSUM
20049799 PROTECTING OR RESETTING SURVEY MARKERS EACH
96
20070202 SURVEY MARKER VAULT EACH
142480
807
2042
604
265
768
8962
2241
123
96
64101
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA.
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
1
16
7
TO STA.
CONSTRUCT ION
0005
16
7
';;ft. I SECTION
• I C108,109&110>RS-I
F.A.P. 832 & F.A.S. 705
TYPE CODE
COUNTY
JASPER
IJHWhl
s��� T
I 20 I 4
CONTRACT NO. 74754
ILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
X4406040 PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL, TYPE I, 4" SO YD 8 8
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
REV
74754
(108,109&110)RS-1 JASPER
* F.A.P. 832 & F.A.S. 705
9' 9'
13' 3'3'
~
SLOPE  ‰ "/FT.
9'9'
~
1'
SLOPE ‰ "/FT.
**SEE NOTE
VARIABLE
4.25'
LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), IL-9.5FG, N70, 1 1/4"
HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C", N70, 1 1/2"
HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 1 1/2"
TYPE B
AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDERS,
EX. HMA RESURFACING, 1 1/2"
EX. HMA RESURFACING, 2 1/4"
EX. 9-6-9 CONCRETE PAVEMENT
EX. HMA BASE COURSE WIDENING, 9"
HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 1 1/2"
LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), IL-9.5FG, N70, 1 1/4"
HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C", N70, 1 1/2"
BASE COURSE WIDENING, 9"
EX. PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE
CURB & GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24
EX. COMBINATION CONCRETE
TYPE B, 4"
EX. AGGREGATE BASE COURSE,
EX. HMA RESURFACING, 4 3/4"
EX. HMA RESURFACING, 1 1/2"
EX. 9-6-9 CONCRETE PAVEMENT
4.25'
13'
STATION 212+03 TO 638+10
CULVERT OMISSION: STATION 210+86 TO 212+03
STATION 56+94 TO 210+86
INTERSECTION OMISSION: STATION 51+07 TO 56+94
STATION 26+26 TO STATION 51+07